L13000046189

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100308951961

100308951961 04/02/18-01047-015 **25.00

MILANASSEF FLASAN

MPR 0 8 20:19
J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

Ę,

10:	Division of Cor			
SHR IF		Realty LLC		
SOBJEN	C1	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	TIR Prime Realty LLC UBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Mariano Saal Name of Person TIR Prime Realty LLC Firm/Company 3137 NE 163rd Street Address North Miami Beach, FL 33160 City/State and Zip Code mariano@tirprime.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: Mariano Saal Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number neclosed is a check for the following amount: S 255.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Please re	eturn all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Mariano Saal		r filing. lowing: me of Person Tm/Company Address ate and Zip Code for future annual report notification) 305 934-7925 ext 302 t (
			Name of Person	
		TIR Prime Realty LLC		
Firm/Company				
	3137 NE 163rd Street			
			Address	
		North Miami Beach, FL	33160	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		- ·		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For furth	ner information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Mariano	o Saal			t 302
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TIR Prime Realty LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> r (A Florida Limit	mpany as it now appears on ted Liability Company)	our records.)	_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compared Florida document number <u>L13000046189</u> .	any were filed on $\frac{3/28/20}{1}$	013 and	assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited l	liability company here:		4.
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the libraryiat	"L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		\$ \$\$ ≥	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	 D	35	Witness .
			pospe.
		تا اس الم	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			خردسورية
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5.7. 2	}
Making tuturess MAT BE AT OST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address l		r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address , Florida		
	City	Zip Co	de
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	ent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compl			

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	TIR Prime Properties Corp	3137 NE 163rd Street Miami FL	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
		 	Remove
			☐ Change
			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove Change
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

•	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attack		
	3/28/2018		
	date of filing: the specific and cannot be prior to date of fock does not meet the applicable statut		
he record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an effeord is filed.		n the earlier o
, March 28th	2018		I APR
Dated			が計 1 g
	MA		SETT CO TO
	Signature of a member or authorized tepro	esentative of a member	PH 75:
Mariano Saal			PRID BRID

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00